
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNS QUALIFYING 2

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SOUTHERN ILLINOIS CENTER - DUQUOIN, ILLINOIS

ROUND 3 OF 21 - APRIL 16, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

DUQUOIN SHORT TRACK
6B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #11 #11K #12 #14K#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis S. Baker K. Anderson B. Baker N. Smith

1 KAW HON YAM HON HON HON HON HON HONHON

1 11.220 11.176 11.444 11.263 11.573 11.740 11.765 11.166 11.74711.127

2 11.128 11.222 11.336 11.179 11.207 11.604 11.668 11.292 11.60911.200

3 11.233 11.183 11.324 11.244 11.301 11.562 11.625 11.271 11.48311.177

4 11.182 11.183 11.352 11.243 11.644 11.835 11.611 11.421 12.15911.260

18.708 22.125 17.972 21.675 18.532 15.313 15.282 18.149 18.46118.537

998 11.128 11.176 11.324 11.179 11.207 11.562 11.611 11.166 11.483MIN 11.127

11.233 11.222 11.444 11.263 11.644 11.835 11.765 11.421 12.159MAX 11.260

11.190 11.191 11.364 11.232 11.432 11.685 11.667 11.287 11.750AVG 11.191

3 #17 #19 #20 #23 #26 #26B #26P #27 #29#15
2 N. Cheza H. Wiles I. Stear M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. B. Bergen L. Carson J. Goodwin R. Pearson J. Mataya

1 KAW HON HON YAM HON HON HON YAM KAWHON

1 11.202 12.090 11.296 11.625 11.765 11.520 11.639 11.348 11.63811.506

2 11.312 11.687 11.297 11.369 11.679 11.540 11.531 11.433 11.47511.600

3 11.318 11.708 11.425 11.434 11.420 11.642 11.740 11.375 11.69511.466

4 11.708 11.632 11.296 11.387 11.496 11.780 11.511 11.414 11.37211.505

21.680 26.146 18.604 13.000 21.931 13.884 21.507 28.04317.776

998 11.202 11.632 11.296 11.369 11.420 11.520 11.511 11.348 11.372MIN 11.466

11.708 12.090 11.425 13.000 11.765 11.780 11.740 11.433 11.695MAX 11.600

11.385 11.779 11.329 11.763 11.590 11.620 11.605 11.393 11.545AVG 11.519

3 #30 #33 #37 #39 #40 #41B #42 #42E #42K#29K
2 K. Weise B. 

Schwarzenbache

r

J. Schnabel, Jr. J. Wood M. Burton A. King B. Hazel B. Smith K. Kolkman C. Erickson

1 HON KAW HON YAM HON HON KAW KAW YAMHON

1 11.619 11.458 11.337 11.693 11.698 11.613 11.630 11.618 11.88012.086

2 11.465 11.487 11.476 12.268 11.457 11.600 11.380 11.345 11.63511.936

3 11.417 11.396 11.534 11.438 11.669 11.696 11.436 11.580 11.69212.060

4 11.769 11.250 11.452 11.442 11.677 11.643 11.372 11.818 11.49511.972

19.853 17.859 13.547 18.206 18.171 17.467 15.012 17.975

998 11.417 11.250 11.337 11.438 11.457 11.600 11.372 11.345 11.495MIN 11.936

11.769 11.487 13.547 12.268 11.698 11.696 11.630 11.818 11.880MAX 12.086

11.567 11.398 11.869 11.710 11.625 11.638 11.454 11.590 11.676AVG 12.014

3 #44 #45 #46 #49 #51Z #55 #56 #57A #61#43P
2 D. Carter B. Robinson J. Janisch A. Lindfors C. Cose S. Raggio G. Conklin M. Radley K. Yoder D. Crow

1 HON HON HON HON HON HON HON SUZ HONSUZ

1 11.271 11.581 11.742 11.479 11.850 11.468 11.832 11.696 11.51011.655

2 11.451 11.559 11.563 11.304 11.902 11.533 11.810 11.713 11.60011.636

3 11.378 11.420 11.511 11.269 11.761 11.758 11.565 12.043 11.49311.602

4 11.514 11.516 11.488 11.319 11.767 11.889 11.698 11.740 11.64811.620

16.807 30.782 18.016 11.685 19.288 17.995 18.055 18.671

998 11.271 11.420 11.488 11.269 11.761 11.468 11.565 11.696 11.493MIN 11.602

11.514 11.581 11.742 11.685 11.902 11.889 11.832 12.043 11.648MAX 11.655

11.403 11.519 11.576 11.411 11.820 11.662 11.726 11.798 11.563AVG 11.628
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3 #62F #65 #68 #69F #71 #72C #74P #80 #81#62
2 L. Gough T. Shepard C. Texter J. Koch B. Evans D. Mullen II D. Standish C. Landers S. Bonsey J. Hittle

1 HON HON HON YAM HON YAM HON HON HONYAM

1 11.680 11.562 11.503 11.710 11.524 12.137 11.685 11.390 11.45911.519

2 11.648 11.514 11.423 11.838 11.239 11.816 11.306 11.40311.346

3 11.653 11.296 11.592 11.691 11.444 11.944 11.500 11.47911.520

4 11.607 11.458 11.423 11.729 11.593 11.927 11.331 11.41811.358

18.909 28.774 16.849 23.542 19.152 19.63719.374

998 11.607 11.296 11.423 11.691 11.239 11.816 11.685 11.306 11.403MIN 11.346

11.680 11.562 11.592 11.838 11.593 12.137 11.685 11.500 11.479MAX 11.520

11.647 11.457 11.485 11.742 11.450 11.956 11.685 11.382 11.440AVG 11.436

3 #82 #87 #88 #95#81G
2 B. Sowders J. Higgins M. Kirkness J. Wood J. Beach

1 YAM SUZ HON KAWHON

1 11.604 11.379 11.291 11.36111.673

2 11.440 11.341 11.261 11.32711.617

3 11.417 11.415 11.339 11.38512.123

4 11.409 11.439 11.246 11.38912.045

28.856 21.237 18.06718.005

998 11.409 11.341 11.246 11.327MIN 11.617

11.604 11.439 11.339 11.389MAX 12.123

11.468 11.393 11.284 11.365AVG 11.864
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